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358393
358394
358395
358396

358397
358398
358399
358400

IP 20
Трековый светильник для 
низковольтного шинопровода
Алюминий
10 Вт   48 В   850 Лм   4000 К
Цвет LED белый
Угол поворота 180°
Угол рассеивания 24°

IP 20
Трековый светильник для 
низковольтного шинопровода
Алюминий
10 Вт   48 В    800 Лм   4000 К
Цвет LED белый
Угол поворота 180°
Угол рассеивания 60°

358393-358396 358397, 358398 358399, 358400

FLUM

358401, 358404 358407, 358408 358471, 358472

358393    черный/хром

358397    хром/черный

358394    белый/хром

358398    белый/хром

358395    хром/черный

358399    белый/хром

358396    хром/белый

358400    черный/хром
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358401
358402

358407
358408

358471
358472

IP 20
Трековый светильник 
для низковольтного 
шинопровода
Длина провода 0,8 м
Алюминий
10 Вт   48 В   850 Лм   4000 К
Цвет LED белый
Угол рассеивания 24°

IP 20
Трековый светильник 
для низковольтного 
шинопровода
Длина провода 0,8 м
Алюминий
10 Вт   48 В   800 Лм   4000 К
Цвет LED белый
Угол рассеивания 60°

IP 20
Трековый светильник 
для низковольного 
шинопровода
Длина провода 0,8 м
Алюминий/стекло
10 Вт   48 В   800 Лм   4000 К
Цвет LED белый
Угол рассеивания 170° FLUM

358401
черный/хром

358408
черный/хром

358407
белый/хром

358402
белый/хром

358471   белый/
белый матовый шар

358472   черный/
белый матовый шар
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